Masters prvenstvo Srbije 2021
Becej, 12/12/2021

Disciplina 18
12/12/2021 - 15:35

Muski, 100m Prsno/Breast

25 godina i stariji
Startna lista

Grupalod?2
3 LAZIC, Marko
4 ZEJAK, Mile
5 BARJAKTAROVIC, Predrag
6 ANDJELKOVIC, Aleksandar

Grupa2od 2

1 PRIBQJ, Istvan

2 URKOM, Ivan

3 ANDRIC, Aleksandar

4 ZEBIC, Goran

5 JOVIC, Nenad

6 VRHOVAC, Branko

7 ASAK, Stevica

8 VLADISAVLJEVIC, Milan

G.R.

96
50
77
88

42
74
79
82
70
69
83
85

PK "BPK" Bgd
Adventures
Barakuda
Barakuda

Spartak

PK Sparta
Barakuda

PK "BPK" Bgd
PK Sparta
Barakuda
Adventures
Adventures

2:02.60
2:17.86

1:55.00
1:52.30
1:34.79
1:28.27
1:33.16
1:48.93
1:53.80
1:55.12

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436
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13/12/2021 11:27 - Strana 1



